## NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0706334 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 6/28/2017 10:40:16 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: SAMUEL M. DUNAWAY FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0706334
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 5/30/2008 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/28/2017 10:40:16 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

16850 STATE ROUTE 69 NORTH FORDSVILLE, KY 42343

Registered Agent Name/Address

SAMUEL M. DUNAWAY 16850 STATE ROUTE 69 NORTH FORDSVILLE, KY 42343

## **Current Officers**

President BOBBYE JEAN BROWN 3567 Willie Simmons Rd, Falls of Rough, KY 40119
Secretary ANDREW BROWN 2616 Carter Grove Circle, Windermer, FL 34786
Treasurer EDWARD BROWN 6902 Shareith Dr, Louisville, KY 40228

**Directors** 

Director BOBBYE JEAN BROWN 3567 Willie Simmons Rd, Falls of Rough, KY 40119
Director EDWARD BROWN 6902 Shareith Dr, Louisville, KY 40228
Director ANDREW BROWN 2616 Carter Grove Circle Windermere, FL 34786

AND NEW BROWN 2010 Card Clove Girde Windomicie, 12 04700

Business type: Other

**Signatures** 

Signature Bobbye Jean Brown

Title President